
Si
gn

at
ur

e 
M

em
be

rs

1-4     ..... 
5-9     ..... 

10-24     ..... 
25-49     ..... 
50-99     ..... 

100-174     ..... 
175-199     ..... 

200-249     ..... 
250-299     ..... 
300-399     ..... 
400-499     ..... 

500-4499     ..... 

4500-7999     ..... 
8000+     ..... 

$965 
$1,065 
$1,190 
$1,315 
$1,540 
$1,790 
$2,140 
$2,540 
$2,790 
$3,040 
$3,290 
$5.75/employee 
               + $540 
$22,000 
Contact staff  

*Dues are based on number of Arizona, full-time employees.

AZ FTE # DUES 



Si
gn

at
ur

e 
M

em
be

rs
Access to an experienced, connected team of 
government relations professionals advocating for 
Arizona businesses 

Participation in 15+ policy committees that drive the 
annual Business Agenda 

Tickets included to the Chamber's first-class events:  
          Legislative Forecast Luncheon 
          Update from Capitol Hill Luncheon 
          Eggs & Issues Breakfast (1) 
          Annual Awards Luncheon 

Discount pricing on events and services 

Subscriptions to Chamber publications, newsletters,
and columns 

Opportunities to brand and sponsor relevant 
programs, events, and initiatives 

BENEFITS


