

DUES

## AZ FTE #

1-4	••••	\$965
5-9	••••	\$1,065
10-24	••••	\$1,190
25-49	••••	\$1,315
50-99	••••	\$1,540
100-174	••••	\$1,790
175-199	••••	\$2,140
200-249	••••	\$2,540
250-299	••••	\$2,790
300-399	••••	\$3,040
400-499	••••	\$3,290
500-4499	••••	\$5.75/employee
		+ \$540
4500-7999	••••	\$22,000
8000+	••••	Contact staff









\*Dues are based on number of Arizona, full-time employees.



## BENEFITS

Access to an experienced, connected team of government relations professionals advocating for Arizona businesses

Participation in 15+ policy committees that drive the annual Business Agenda

Tickets included to the Chamber's first-class events: Legislative Forecast Luncheon Update from Capitol Hill Luncheon Eggs & Issues Breakfast (1) Annual Awards Luncheon

**Discount pricing on events and services** 

Subscriptions to Chamber publications, newsletters, and columns

**Opportunities** to brand and sponsor relevant programs, events, and initiatives